D
O
U
B
LE
 D
O
O

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Inlet Size Model Seat Dash Spring
300WT Series Ordering Code
Inlet Size* - Position 1 - 4
0400 - 4"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"
1000 - 10"
1200 - 12"
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 - 12
300WTCT - CS Body
300WTTT - SS Body
Seat* - Position 13
B - Buna-N (CS Body only)
V - Viton (SS Body only)
Dash - Position 14
Spring - Position 15
T - SS
*300WTCT - Buna-N seat only
300WTTT - Viton seat only
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
ASME B16.34
2", 21⁄2", 3" sizes use 600WT Series
Contact factory for EPDM pressure/temperature range.
EP
D
M
 S
ea
ts
Vi
to
n
Se
at
s
B
un
a
Se
at
s
M
et
al
 S
ea
ts
D
O
U
B
LE
 D
O
O
R
C
H
EC
K
 V
A
LV
ES
- 187 -
Connections: 4" to 12"
Wafer Flanged
300WT SERIES
CAST STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL
DOUBLE DOOR CHECK VALVES
SPECIFICATION